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Main 
contacts

Asia desk 
in Mexico

Óscar Ortiz
Tax Leader for Mexico
oscar.ortiz@mx.ey.com
Mexico

Jason Yun
Leader of the Korean Desk 
for Latin America North
jason.yun@mx.ey.com 
Mexico

Raúl Moreno
Latam Desk Leader
raul.moreno@jp.ey.com
Japan

Luis Coronado
Latam / Asia committe
luis.coronado@sg.ey.com
Singapore

Jiawen Shao
Manager of the China, Hong 
Kong and Taiwan Desks
jiawen.shao@mx.ey.com
Mexico

Ari Ben Saks
Latam / Asia committe
ari.b.saks.gonzalez@mx.ey.com
Mexico

Tak Morimoto
Senior Manager of the 
Japanese Desk
tak.morimoto@ey.com
Mexico
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LATAM

Oscar Santos
Latam / Asia committe
oscar.santos@mx.ey.com
Mexico
   
Jorge Libreros
Latam / Asia committe
jorge.libreros@mx.ey.com
Mexico
   
Óscar Echenique
Latam / Asia committe
oscar.echenique@mx.ey.com
Mexico
   
Alejandro Polanco
Latam / Asia committe
alejandro.polanco@mx.ey.com
Mexico

Fernanda Chang
Latam / Asia committe
fernanda.chang@br.ey.com
Brazil

Audrei Okada
Latam / Asia committe
audrei.okada@br.ey.com
Brazil
 
Luis Sánchez
Latam / Asia committe
luis.sanchez.n@co.ey.com
Colombia

Janice Stein Vidal
Latam / Asia committe
janice.stein@cl.ey.com
Chile

Nicolás Brancoli Krinfokai
Latam / Asia committe
nicolas.brancoli@cl.ey.com
Chile

Juan Antonio Rivera
Latam / Asia committe
juan.antonio.rivera@cl.ey.com
Chile
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Alexis Carrera
Latam / Asia committe
alexis.carrera@ec.ey.com
Ecuador
   
Luis Ocando
Latam / Asia committe
luis.ocando@pa.ey.com
Panamá
   
Gustavo Colman
Latam / Asia committe
gustavo.colman@py.ey.com
Paraguay
   
Enrique Oliveros
Latam / Asia committe
enrique.oliveros@pe.ey.com
Peru
   
Jorge Acosta
Latam / Asia committe
jorge.acosta@pe.ey.com
Peru

Roberto Cores
Latam / Asia committe
roberto.cores@pe.ey.com
Peru

Fernando Tori
Latam / Asia committe
fernando.tori@pe.ey.com
Peru

Juan José Cárdenas
Latam / Asia committe
juan.jose.cardenas@pe.ey.com
Peru

Jesús Castilla
Latam / Asia committe
jesus.castilla@ey.com 
United States
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ASIA

Henry Chan
Latam / Asia committe 
henry.chan@cn.ey.com
China
   
Jesse Lv
Latam / Asia committe
jesse.lv@cn.ey.com
China/Shanghai
   
Walter Tong
Latam / Asia committe 
walter.tong@cn.ey.com 
China/Shanghai
   
Julie Hao
Latam / Asia committe 
julie.hao@cn.ey.com 
China/Beijing

Jing Di
Latam / Asia committe
jing.di@cn.ey.com 
China/Beijing

Cherry Lam
Latam / Asia committe 
cherry-lw.lam@hk.ey.com 
China/HK
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Sophie Chou
Latam / Asia committe 
sophie.chou@tw.ey.com 
China/Taiwan

Nam Wun Jang
Latam / Asia committe 
nam-wun.jang@kr.ey.com 
Korea

Yasuyuki Ogata
Latam / Asia committe 
yasuyuki.ogata@jp.ey.com 
Japan

Manabu Nakamori
Latam / Asia committe 
manabu.nakamori@jp.ey.com 
Japan
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EY | Building a Beter Working World

EY exists to build a better working world, helping create long-term value for clients, 
people and society and build trust in the capital markets.

Enabled by data and technology, diverse EY teams in over 150 countries provide 
trust through assurance and help clients grow, transform and operate.

Working across assurance, consulting, law, strategy, tax and transactions, EY teams 
ask better questions to find new answers for the complex issues facing our world 
today.

EY refers to the global organization, and may refer to one or more, of the member firms of Ernst 
& Young Global Limited, each of which is a separate legal entity. Ernst & Young Global Limited, a 
UK company limited by guarantee, does not provide services to clients. Information about how 
EY collects and uses personal data and a description of the rights individuals have under data 
protection legislation are available via ey.com/privacy. EY member firms do not practice law where 
prohibited by local laws. 

For more information about our organization, please visit www.ey.com/es_mx.

© 2022 Mancera S.C.
Member of Ernst & Young Global
All Rights Reserved.


